
1. Blok Terapeutické ZL Orální chirurgie Protetika + Ortodoncie

pondělí 3. 5. 2021 pondělí 3. 5. 2021 čtvrtek 6. 5. 2021

1 Hošková Kateřina Horáková Ivona Fridrich Bedřich
2 Schielová Klára Čelešová Kristína Došek Jakub
3 Pecuchová Dominika Kučejová Markéta Fabianová Vivien
4 Běhan Ivo Štěpaníková Markéta Dranačková Martina
5 Hlavatý Ľubomír Ingrová Andrea Hrbatá Nikoleta
6 Kala Ondřej Dalajková Klára Vařejčko David
7 Kuksová Mariana Bílková Karolína Szwedová Lea
8 Pospíšil Lukáš Gráf Max Václav Roman
9 Koukal František Dušek Jaroslav Janoštíková Barbora

10 Koukalová Helena Vomela Martin Bettazová Ferial
11 Fryčar Tomáš Kotěra Tomáš
12

úterý 4. 5.  2021 úterý 4. 5.  2021 pátek 7. 5. 2021

1 Trojanová Nikola Dzurov Jakub Sajed Marwan
2 Jakubová Anastázie Lázničková Alice Kujalová Kristýna
3 Kiráľová Zuzana Slivka Peter Trýsková Alžběta
4 Hashemiová Andrea Michalko Daniel Vitoulová Pavla
5 Macíková Kristýna Šivo Tomáš Ťapáková Martina
6 Drmolová Jitka Zátopek Karol Štěrbáková Nina
7 Novotná Terezie Zlochová Zuzana Uhrinová Kamila
8 Plíšková Ludmila Štefková Kristýna Zezulková Eva
9 Fuzia Juraj Urbanová Eliška Valeková Paulina

10 Pospíšilová Vendula Vaclaviková Klára
11 Rybnikářová Michaela Vavrečková Sabina
12

středa 5. 5. 2021

1 Pejchl Marek
2 Vašek Michal
3 Machálek Nikola
4 Zbranek Rostislav
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Terapeutické ZLA

čtvrtek 6.5.2021 8 hod.

Teoretické SRZ 2021



2. Blok Terapeutické ZL Orální chirurgie Protetika + Ortodoncie

pondělí 24 .5.2021 pondělí 24.5.2021 čtvrtek 27.5.2021

1 Horáková Ivona Fridrich Bedřich Hošková Kateřina

2 Čelešová Kristína Došek Jakub Schielová Klára

3 Kučejová Markéta Fabianová Vivien Pecuchová Dominika
4 Štěpaníková Markéta Dranačková Martina Běhan Ivo

5 Ingrová Andrea Hrbatá Nikoleta Hlavatý Ľubomír

6 Dalajková Klára Vařejčko David Kala Ondřej

7 Bílková Karolína Szwedová Lea Kuksová Mariana

8 Gráf Max Václav Roman Pospíšil Lukáš

9 Dušek Jaroslav Janoštíková Barbora Trojanová Nikola

10 Bettazová Ferial Koukalová Helena

11 Kotěra Tomáš Koukal František

12 Jakubová Anastázie

úterý 25.5.2021 úterý 25.5.2021 pátek 28.5.2021

1 Vomela Martin Sajed Marwan Kiráľová Zuzana
2 Fryčar Tomáš Kujalová Kristýna Hashemiová Andrea
3 Dzurov Jakub Trýsková Alžběta Macíková Kristýna
4 Lázničková Alice Vitoulová Pavla Drmolová Jitka
5 Slivka Peter Ťapáková Martina Novotná Terezie
6 Michalko Daniel Štěrbáková Nina Plíšková Ludmila
7 Šivo Tomáš Uhrinová Kamila Fuzia Juraj
8 Zátopek Karol Zezulková Eva Pejchl Marek
9 Zlochová Zuzana Valeková Paulina Vašek Michal

10 Vaclaviková Klára Machálek Nikola
11 Vavrečková Sabina Zbranek Rostislav
12

středa 26.5.2021

1 Štefková Kristýna
2 Urbanová Eliška
3 Pospíšilová Vendula
4 Rybnikářová Michaela
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Protetika A + Ortodoncie A

středa  26.5.   13 hod.

Teoretické SRZ 2021



3. Blok Terapeutické ZL Orální chirurgie Protetika + Ortodoncie

pondělí 14.6.2021 pondělí 14.6.2021 čtvrtek 17.6.2021  .

1 Fridrich Bedřich Hošková Kateřina Horáková Ivona
2 Došek Jakub Schielová Klára Čelešová Kristína
3 Fabianová Vivien Pecuchová Dominika Kučejová Markéta
4 Dranačková Martina Běhan Ivo Štěpaníková Markéta
5 Hrbatá Nikoleta Hlavatý Ľubomír Ingrová Andrea
6 Vařejčko David Kala Ondřej Dalajková Klára
7 Szwedová Lea Kuksová Mariana Bílková Karolína
8 Václav Roman Pospíšil Lukáš Gráf Max
9 Janoštíková Barbora Trojanová Nikola Dušek Jaroslav

10 Koukalová Helena Vomela Martin
11 Koukal František Fryčar Tomáš
12 Jakubová Anastázie

úterý 15.6.2021 úterý 15.6.2021 pátek 18.6.2021

1 Bettazová Ferial Kiráľová Zuzana Dzurov Jakub
2 Kotěra Tomáš Hashemiová Andrea Lázničková Alice
3 Sajed Marwan Macíková Kristýna Slivka Peter
4 Kujalová Kristýna Drmolová Jitka Michalko Daniel
5 Trýsková Alžběta Novotná Terezie Šivo Tomáš
6 Vitoulová Pavla Plíšková Ludmila Zátopek Karol
7 Ťapáková Martina Fuzia Juraj Zlochová Zuzana
8 Štěrbáková Nina Pejchl Marek Štefková Kristýna
9 Uhrinová Kamila Vašek Michal Urbanová Eliška

10 Machálek Nikola Pospíšilová Vendula
11 Zbranek Rostislav Rybnikářová Michaela
12

středa 16.6.2021

1 Zezulková Eva
2 Valeková Paulina
3 Vaclaviková Klára
4 Vavrečková Sabina
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Orální chirurgie A

středa 16.6. 2021 8 hod.

Teoretické SRZ 2021


